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
Analysis of your home. Call Matt
Vogler, The Weekend & After
Hours Realtor!
John J. Howard & Associates

541-377-9470

Pendleton
$94,900 - 3 bed, 1 bath home
was built in 1978. Spacious
kitchen, family room with sliders
to the back yard patio. Living
room has a cozy fireplace for
these upcoming winter nights.
Back yard is fenced. There is off
street parking, and a huge deck
along front of home. 

Pendleton 
Southgate Realty

(541) 276-1957

Pendleton
$135,00 - CUTE HOME Victorian
home with lots of upgrades. 3 br
1 ba. Prices to sell.  CALL
CATHY for more info (541) 215-
0103. RMLS#16032038

Garton & 
Associates

(541) 276-0931

Homes for Sale,
Pendleton 100

Pendleton
$64,713 - New Listing!
Investment property. Could be 3
bedroom, (no closets), newer
deck in back, newer paint
interior. Priced to sell at
$64,713! Call Cathy (541)215-
0103. RMLS#16095613 

Garton & Associates
(541) 276-0931

PENDLETON
$575,000
3 bdrm, 3.5 bath custom home.
Solar panel, security system,
surround sound, central vac. Full
deck 2/180 degree views.
Professional landscaping,
golf/chipping hole. Kevin 541-
969-8243cell. #16412262

Coldwell Banker Whitney
(541) 276-0021

Pendleton
$298,500 - 6 BDRM, 4.5 bath, in
desirable College View Addition.
Swimming Pool, Basketball
Court, Hickory Cabinets,
Fireplace, Grande Master Suite,
Storage Room, UGS, RV
Parking, Call Matt Vogler, MLS#
16690591

John J. Howard & Assoc.
(541) 377-9470

PENDLETON
$221,900                 
2014 Sunridge Estates home
featuring upgrades throughout
open floor plan.  3bedrooms,
2bathrooms, 1548sf(m/l). Vaulted
ceilings, granite 
countertops w/raised bar area, 
oversized laundry.
Molly 541-969-4188 cell.  
#16290338

Pendleton
$219,000 - 1707 SW Perkins
Ave., Pendleton. 1900 sq.ft., 4
bedroom, 3 bath, dayling
basement home. 13,000 sq.ft. lot
w/lots of off street parking. Large
fenced back yard.
RMLS#15079175

Garton & 
Associates

(541) 276-0931

Homes for Sale,
Pendleton 100

Pendleton
$215,000 - GREAT MOUNTAIN
VIEWS - CITY LIGHTS! Well
maintained upper North Hill
home has 3-4 bedrooms, 2-1/2
baths, fireplace & gorgeous
hardwood floors. Newer
windows, new carpet & paint.
Formal dining room. Entertain on
the patio in this private, large,
fenced yard. Too many amenities
to list!

Pendleton 
Southgate Realty

(541) 276-1957

Pendleton
$199,000 - 4 Bedroom, 3 Bath
Home.  Very nice throughout.
Newer Kitchen.  Corian Counter
tops.  Newer Furnace and
Central Air. Two car garage.
RMLS#13384063 

Rocky Mikesell
Blue Jeans Realty

(541-379-8690)

PENDLETON
$179,900
MOVE-IN CONDITION.
3bed/3bath with large deck and
backyard with a view.  Double
garage, RV parking.  Dori 541-
310-1001cell. #15612995

Coldwell Banker Whitney
(541) 276-0021

PENDLETON
$150,000
Cool Off this summer in your
own swimming pool! 2004sf(m/l)
home w/great views, Sherwood
district. 1 bedroom on main,
w/potential for 2 others. Dawn
541-310-9563cell. #16446414

Coldwell Banker Whitney
(541) 276-0021

Great Opportunity!
$235,000 - 2 homes, shop, 2
carports, lots of storage, on 1.3
acres. Not a drive by. Call Cathy
for more info. 541-215-0103
RMLS #163423114

Garton & 
Associates

(541) 276-0931

Homes for Sale,
Pendleton 100

Pendleton
$149,900 - HOME WITH
BUSINESS POSSIBILITIES!!
ZONE C-3 located on 0.38 AC
(m/l) 2,288 sq. ft. with huge
“gourment-type” kitchen. HW
floors, fireplace. Great care
facility etc.! Parking.  Call for City
list of allowed uses!!
RMLS#15033690  CALL MARGE
LAPP

Pendleton 
Southgate Realty

(541) 276-1957

Pendleton
$149,500 – 3 Bed 2 Bath North
Hill Charmer.  Updated kitchen
and bathrooms.  Basement
storage.  Low maintenance
property.  Very nice haome.
MLS# 16080586

Rocky Mikesell  
Blue Jeans Realty

(541-379-8690)

PENDLETON
$149,500
Two level home, corner lot w/4
bdrm, 2.5 baths.Great location
near schools, parks, and easy
walking distance to shopping.
Jerry 541-969-6378cell.
#15097554

Coldwell Banker Whitney
(541) 276-0021

PENDLETON
$144,900
2015 Star Energy efficient kit
home w/double carport. Vaulted
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